You may recall that, a year ago, a
group of Presbyterian Women
volunteers, including Churchwide
Coordinating Team members, staff and
women from PW in presbyteries and
synods, traveled to New Orleans to
continue the rebuilding process
undertaken by the Presbytery of South

• Registration booklet—item CWG12001
• Visit Orlando! brochure—item CWG12034
Gathering tees ordering guide
Misses’ cut Chest
Small Item CWG12119  34"
Medium Item CWG12120 38"
Large Item CWG12121 40"
XL Item CWG12122 44"
Women’s cut*
Large Item CWG12126 38"
XL Item CWG12127 40"
2X Item CWG12123 42"
3X Item CWG12124 46"
4X Item CWG12125 48"
Plus cut*
2X Item CWG12128 50"
3X Item CWG12129 52"
Your purchase of the flattering Gathering tee enables
women in India to earn a living wage, and helps them leave
(or avoid) prostitution. (The tote bags received at registration
also support this effort.)
Order all Gathering tees and promo items from
Presbyterian Distribution Service (PDS), toll-free 800/524-2612
or www.pcusa.org/store. Shipping and handling charges
apply—10% of order total, $5.25 minimum, $65.00 maximum.
Although infrequent, prices and availability may change
without notice.
Questions?
• See the FAQ on the Gathering web pages:
• Registration?—Call Jan Hunter-Uhl, 502/905-5283.
• Voting representative questions (including registration
questions)—Contact Veronica Green, 888/728-7228, ext.
5844, or veronica.green@pcusa.org.
• General information about the Gathering—Contact
Patricia Longfellow, 888/728-7228, ext. 8015, or email
patricia.longfellow@pcusa.org.
Attending on a shoestring?
• Ask your church to sponsor a fundraiser to send a PW
(you?) to the Gathering.
• Share a suite (three or four in a suite is cheaper than two
in a regular room, since you can use a rollaway bed in
the suite—be sure to reserve the rollaway, too. Rates for
suites are the same for up to four occupants; rollaways
are free to the first 100 who request them. Call early!)
• Grocery shop and use the small refrigerator in your room
to keep food fresh.
• Eat breakfast at Java Coffee Shop; their breakfast sand-
wich tastes great and is reasonably priced (around $5).
• Certainly, carpool there if you are close enough.
April–July 2012 • Presbyterian Women Quarterly Newsletter • Page 3
2012 Churchwide Gathering of Presbyterian Women
Early bird registration for the Churchwide Gathering ends soon! Don’t miss out!
Additional Gathering information may be found at www.presbyterianwomen.org/gathering.
Reaching out to others is an intrinsic part of our Presbyterian
values. As we embrace our blessings, we must also
accept the responsibility of God’s gifts to us. That
responsibility invites us to be stewards of our faith
and use all of God’s gifts wisely.
Did you know there are many ways to give
through the Presbyterian Foundation to meet a
variety of personal financial goals and benefit
Presbyterian Women (PW) at the same time? You
may be surprised that even a small asset can be
turned into a gift to support PW.
A creative gift fund is the Presbyterian
Foundation’s donor-advised fund. With this gift
option, you have the flexibility to recommend